
Tranters

Creek

Latham

Creek

Brown

Bran
ch

CanalRunSheppard

Pin
ey

Pon
d

Can
al

Herring

Island
Canal

BigPocosin

BlountPocosin

Bear
Creek

East

Mitchell

Bra
nch

Run

Hil
ls

Cre
ek

Branch Chicod

Creek

Horse

Branch

Aggie

Tra
nte

rs
Cre

ek
Kiln

Gut

Nancy

Haw Branch

Pinelog
Branch

Swamp

Old

Swamp

Swamp

Sw
am

p

Ha
ll

Swamp

Horsepen

BAY

CHOCOWINITY

PAMLICO

TAR

RIVER
 

Gorham

Swamp

Polland
Swamp

Juniper Swamp

Harding

Swamp

Horse

Sw
am

p

Big

Ford

Run

Upper

Bea
verd

am

RIVER

Tranters
Creek

BLOUNTSBAY

Blounts
Creek

Mallar
d

Creek

Creek

Cre
ek

Bat
h

RumleyMarsh

Creek

Cree
k

Bateman Creek

No. 2

Canal

No. 3

Canal

Mill Creek

Crooked

Cre
ek

Pungo

Pungo

PAMLICO

RIVER

Jacks
Creek

Rowland

Acre Swamp

 

Canal

  

Broad

Creek

Intercepting

  

Creek

Nevil

Duck  Cr
eek

Porter

Creek

Gar Gut

Slade
Gut

Carter

Creek

Glebe Creek

Brown

RunCrawford

Pantego

Kilby
Island

Jack Creek

Scott

Cuckolds Creek

Creek

Harvey

Creek
Sage Gut

Old Mill
Cre

ek

Branch

PUNGO

Sophie
Island

INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY
INTRACOASTAL

WATERWAY

Indian Island

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

Swamp

RIVER

PUNGO

Durham
Creek

Long

Bond

Creek

Up
per

Broad

Deep
Run

 Creek

 Cr
eek

Mixon
Creek

Ross
Creek

CreekBailey

North
Creek

Creek

RIVER

Goose
Creek

Do
we

ry

Kenyon Bay

Great Gut
Bay

Liniar Bay

RIVER

PUNGO

Jackson

RIVER

PUNGO

Swamp Run

Sm
ith

Cree
k

Sou
th

Sop
hie

Isla
nd

PA
MLIC

O

SOU
ND

Campbell
Creek

Kenyon

Creek

Pungo

G R E A T

D I S M A L

S W A M P

GOOSE CREEKGAMELAND
NC WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMM

GOOSE CREEK
GAME LAND

GOOSE CREEK
STATE PARK

NC DIV OF PARKS AND REC

VAN SWAMP
GAMELAND

NC WRC

GOOSE CREEK
GAME LAND

VOICE 
OF

 AMERICA
SITE A

W  A  S  H  I  N  G  T  O  N C  O  U  N  T  Y

H  Y  D  E

C  O  U  N  T  Y

C  
O  

U  
N  

T  
Y

P  
A  

M  L
  I 

 C 
 O

C  R  A  V  E  N

C  O  U  N  T  Y

C  O  U  N  T  Y

P  I  T  T

M  A  R  T  I  N

C  O  U  N  T  Y

 A ALINEMATCH

Latham

Frederick

Wilmar

Washington

Piney
Church

Tranters Creek 
Church

Cherry Run 
Temple

Washington
Pop.  9,848

Stallings
Crossroads

Leggetts
Crossroads

Batts
Crossroads

Park
Pop.  391

Chocowinity
Pop.  720

Wharton

Gorham Swamp
Church

Grove

Old Ford

Bunyan

Phosphate Mine

Pineygrove

McConnell Gilead

Spring 
Creek

Cox's Crossroads

Ransomville

Winsteadville

Moores
Beach

Pamlico
Beach

HighSchool

Pike
Road

Union
Grove

Pungo

Whitepost

Bath
Pop.  244

Smithton

Belhaven
Pop.  1,406

Sidney

Core Point

Pantego
Pop.  164

Bishops
Cross

Wilkinson

Terra CeiaAcre

Five points

Pinetown

Acre
Bridge

Everetts
Crossroads

Oden
Mill

Boyds
Fork

Walla
Watta

Northside

Blounts
Creek

Bonnerton

Yeatesville

Beckwith

Hunters
Bridge

Bayview

Rest
Haven

Gaylord

Stilley

Core
Point

Swindell

South
Creek

Haslin
Center

Leechville

Morning Star
Church

Long Acre
Chapel

Alligoods

Douglas 
Crossroads

Jessama

Campbell  Creek
Aurora

Pop.  454

Beach
Grove

Edward

Idalia
Royal

Small

Godley Store

LowerDowryPoint Satterthwaite
Point

Bay Shore
Landing

Bay
Point

Haystack
Point

WoodstockPoint

Graveyard
Point

SullivanPoint Sandy
Landing

Spady
Point

PointArchbell

Cradle
Point

Farrow
Point

ChambersPoint

Gum
Point

Wade
Point

War Point

Fulford
Point Grassy

Point

HarrisPoint Dave
Moore
Point

Old Field
Point

Signal
Point

Eborn
Point

Boyd
Point

Hawking
Landing

Sandy
Point

Sullivan
     Point

Reed'sHammockHerringPoint
WhitehurstPoint

Reed
Point

GumPoint

Tuthill
Point

SyfaxPoint

Old FieldPoint

Hickory PointSage
Point

HollandPoint

Dumplin
Point

Long Point

Jewell Point

Deephole Point

SikverthornPoint

Point
Bogus

FryPoint

Horse
Point

Midgette
Point

GarrisonPoint

Durham
Point
Creek

CottonPatchLanding

RobinsonPoint

PointCedar GerardLanding

Red BugPoint

Southside High

Northeast
Elem

1172
1173

1161
1160 17

BUS
1173

1127

1128

1131

1127

1136

1137

1151

1131

1132

1133

1154

1152

1129

1159

1159

1134

1138

1152

1130

1152

1158

1152

1129

1135

1139

1168

NO
RF

OL
K

SO
UT

HE
RN

17

17

1153

1.1
1

.26

.2
9

.50
.54.18

.35
.06

.31

.24

2.22

1.93

2.5
8

1.62

.76

3.02

1.1
9

2.4
4

.13

.64

1.80.47

1.15

.46

.34

2.2
4

1.3
5

1.69

.37

1.43

1.0
5

.92

1.3
2

.80
.41 .46

.65

.23

1.7
2

1.19 .56

.37

.95

1.6
7

.66.12
.20

1.45

RA
ILR

OA
D

TO CALICO 102

TO
 N

EW
 B

ER
N

D-
H

D-H

D-H

D-
H

D-
H

.60

.71
1.07

2.41

.33
.5
5

1.6
5

.82

1.2
0

.74

.41

1.29

1.8
1

.78

.3
1

1.
08

1134

.07

.66.67
1.0
8

.18
.06

.53
.35

.71

.80

.78

.23

.04

1136

1130

.20

1155

.70

.07

1420

1001

1417

1001

1416

1415

1410 1413

1409
1409

1414

1410

1410

1414
1414

1412

1421

1421

1411

1419

1001

1418

1001

17

1420

1409
1001264

17
BUS

17

.70.41
.25

.27

2.
22

.40

.98

.69

1.20

1.37

3.17

2.54

1.3
0

1.0
5 1.8
3

1.37

1.35

1.7
8

1.37

3.35

2.58

.77.58
.8
0

.92

.91

.471.8
3

1.51

1.60

.56
.45.19

.92
1.34

1.70

1.3
8

.60

.74

.44

17

TO
 W

ILL
IAM

ST
ON

TO STOKES

TO GREENVILLE

D-
H

D-
H

1.7
8

.43
.18

1.27

1.13

.39

.72

.12

1.98

.70

2.20

2.20

1.8
9

.05

33

D-
H

.19

.33

1100

1113

1111

1110

1104

1105

1115

1108

1106

1100

1114

1119

1120

1126

1123

1190 1122

1100

1117

1107

1109 1106

1114

1191 1118

1112

1118
1112

1181

1116

1119

1197
1121

1124

1180

1243

1179

1110

1957

1961
1101

1167

1103

1103

1952

1950

1732

1738

1100

1953

1189

1950

1733

1739

1740

1100

1962
SOUTHERN

FR
EE

 FE
RR

Y

Lee Creek Airport

1956

1102

1198
11021192

1971

1528

1741

1331 1334

13331332
1365

1331

1337

1358

1334
1335

1334

1718
17591741264

1329 1332
1715

1767
1716

1722

1734

1004

1747

1737
1732

1735

1772

1731

1718

1736

1770

1783

F322

1718

1926

1951

RAILWAY

1913

.90

.62

.08

.20
.24

.14

.30
.40

1330
.15

1378

2.83
1.09

.57

2.02

2.87

.61

1.
65

.16

.21

.97

3.38

1.10

.55

.94
.81.46

.67

.95

1334

1334

.73
.90

.93

2.24

3.62

.62 .23

1.75

1.92

.9
7

.60

.35

1.8
3

2.4
2

.44

.44

1.22

.80

.5
8

.27
1.06

2.27

1.62

.52

.22

.22

1.14

1.14

1.
35

.15
.28

.14

1.4
9

1.9
9

1.11

.34

.78

.12

1.3
3 1.35

2.89

1.50

.09

.28

1.37

1.9
3

1.05

.39

.70

.38.15

1.49

1.3
7

.61

2.98

1.06

.66 .80

1.65

.70

.71

1.09

.86

1.38 .5
4

1.3
1.94

.29
.69

.92

.28 .45

.10.21

.37

.90

1.21 .81

1.
11

.44

.25

.18

.03

.23 .35

1.7
2

3.29

2.76

1.63
1912

.39

2.37
.43 .59

3.5
8

.45.49

.1
5 .601.23

.53.62.25

.49 .96

.87

.53

1.45 1.26

.53.13.09.27

1.02

1.71

1.63

1.97

.76

1.04

.64

1.15

.30

3.01

.46

1.23

2.58

.94

.74

.5
1

.54

.40

2.08

.89

.42

1.29

.58

1.3
6

.79

1.17

.56

.20
.08

NORFOLK

.58

92

306

99

92

32

33

33

306

33306
33

306

306

.92

3.09

2.
66

.19
2.98

1.30 1.72

.28
7.9
0

2.25

1.02

2.07

6.18

6.11 .31

2.40

1.5
1

3.84

.35

SP 8025

.60

.20

.07

.03

.29

.32

1119

1117

1114

33

.04

1949

1003
3.31

3.20

1247.87

1788

.70

1626

1423

1513

1515

1424

1512

1540

1511

1422
1424

1424

1514

1515

1422

1422

Washington-
Warren Airport

264

1619
1622

1609

1621

1508

CAROLINA

264

1524

1520

1507

1523

1600

1601

1626

1627

264

1714

1.26

1.38

.92

.77

.931.05 1.2
5

.3
9

2.7
1

1.21

1.12

.70
.87

1.2
8

.54.50

.81

.93

.45

.23

.93

.64

.58

1.72

2.85

2.00 .81

1.33

.11

.57

1.9
8

.34

2.82

2.4
2

.16.34

.53

1.38 .66
.85

1.11
.04

1.19

.83 1.08
1.09

2.17 2.6
3

3.03

.70

5.6
0

2.3
42.0

9 2.64

7.5
2

4.0
0

CAROLINA

COASTAL

RA
ILW

AY

COASTAL RAILWAY

99

32

171

2.1
4

32

32

99

TO
 PL

YM
OU

TH

TO
 JA

MESVILLE

7.20
.72

.58

.27

1.43

2.02

4.37

1.30

.80

171

1706

1633

1700

1709

1712

1700 1711

1710

1632
1631

1630

1629

1780
1779

264

BUS
264

264

264

1717
1721

1722

1719

1724

1764

1728

1727

1723

1730

1730

1729

1761
1726

1725

1776

1777 1782

1781

1720

1964

1902

1969

1900

1784

1785

1912
1901 1901

1963

4.63

3.56

1.40

.59

1.10

.63

.19

.88 .20

.22

1.80
.50

1.36

1.16

3.06

1.70

.20

1.74

.40

.262.71

.13

.43.26 .29

.17 .45

.54 .24 .36.57

1730

.38

.35.40
.23

.24.52

.20

.07

3.68

.55
.52

.89

.65

1725

.08

.14

.23

.19

.05

.35

.81

1.09

.92

.90

1.90 .87
.36

2.83 1.27
.80 .13

4.00

4.54

.47

1.13

.53

.71
.4
1

.45

.52

.39

1.30

.23

.71

2.17

2.36

.05

.31
.25

1.7
5

99

4599

1.54

45

99

33

TO PLYMOUTH

TO HOBUCKEN

TO SWAN QUARTER

TO US 264

.42

.44

.67

1.8
9

.79
1.73

2.1
3

1.41
1.26

1719

1718

1964

.30

.12

1764
1786
.11

1787
.05.04.04

.03

.03

Match Line A

   2,520,000

   2
,52

0,0
00

   2,550,000

   2
,55

0,0
00

   2,580,000

   2
,58

0,0
00

   2,610,000

   2
,61

0,0
00

   2,640,000

   2
,64

0,0
00

   2,670,000

   2
,67

0,0
00

   2,700,000

   2
,70

0,0
00

   2,730,000

   2
,73

0,0
00

   2,760,000

   2
,76

0,0
00

   2,790,000

   2
,79

0,0
00

     570,000      570,000

     600,000      600,000

     630,000      630,000

     660,000      660,000

     690,000      690,000

     720,000      720,000

77°10'

76°40'

76
°4

0'

76
°4

5'

76
°5

0'

76°55'

76
°5

5'

76°35'

76
°3

5'

76°30'

76
°3

0'

77°10'

77
°1

0'

76°35'

35°40'

35°35'

35°35'

35°30'

35°30'

35°25'

35°40'

35°25'

35°20'

35°20'

77
°0

5'

77
°0

0'

77°00'

77°05'

76°50'

76
°5

0'

76°45'

76
°4

5'

76°40'

76
°4

0'

35°15'

35°15'

CO
PIE

S 
OF

 TH
IS 

MA
P A

RE
 AV

AI
LA

BL
E

TO
 TH

E 
PU

BL
IC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6
2 of 4

4 of 4

3 of 4

3 of 4

4 of 4

2 of 4

1900-1999

1700-1799

1100-1299

1500-1599 1600-1699
1400-1499

1300-1399

MM SS
NNCC DD OO TT

ECT I
N

S
O

!( !(

ht e

P roduced By
MA P GNIP

TODCN

NOITATROPSNART

PA
M

Swamp Run

Sm
ith

Cree
k

GOOSE CREEKGAMELAND
NC WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMM

P  A  M  L  I  C  O          C  O  U  N  T  Y

GOOSE CREEK
GAME LAND

NC WILDLIFE RESOURCES

Beach
Grove

Prescott

Idalia Dumplin
Point

2.16
TO GRANTSBORO

H

1926

1002

.92

3.09

2.78

306

2.
66 4.63

33

Match Line A

   2,640,000

   2
,64

0,0
00

   2,670,000

   2
,67

0,0
00

   2,700,000

   2
,70

0,0
00     540,000      540,000

76°50'

76
°5

0'

76°45'

76
°4

5'

76°40'

76
°4

0'

35°15'

35°15'

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

RAILROAD BRIDGE

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT
HELIPORT

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE

PROJECTED LOCATION

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

Çç

8888
P P

TEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

ND L-Ô

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏI
f
±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

Ì Ç

D

ag

!
ë

Ø Ø

N

#0
#

#

!o

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440 22401
55

ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

âÄ

ËÇ@ @ÇÇ&

ì
ì ì

ì

n0

J

PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

KJJ JJJJJ KJJ JJ&&

TUNNEL

VEHICULAR UNDERPASS
FORD

q

q B

B n

$
$

%

U JJ¹ ¹ ¹

PIPE
CULVERT1

D

BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

·

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill 
va

ry.
 Th

is 
ma

p i
nc

lud
es

 st
ate

-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 an

d 
im

po
rta

nt 
no

n-s
ys

tem
 ro

ad
s.

Th
e i

nfo
rm

ati
on

 sh
ow

n o
n t

his
 m

ap
 w

as
 la

st 
up

da
ted

 in
 Ju

ne
 20

22
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/ 

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 by

 ph
on

e a
t (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.

BEAUFORT COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION
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